10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

Remember

Pigs on the Wing 1 (2018 Remix)
Pigs on the Wing 2 (2018 Remix)
Rain (2022 Stereo Mix)

Rain (Take 5 / Actual Speed)
Long Road To Nashville
Nashville Cats

Lafayette Railroad

Fayetteville

Suitcase Full Of Memories

Stay Awhile

All In The Songs

Standin’

Just One Love

Take Me Back

Hattertown Road

The Lighthouse's Take
Smoothie Song

True Grit

When That Great Ship Went Down (The...
Lass From The Low Country

A Wayfaring Starnger

Limeliters liner for Random Routes -
Travelin' so Hard

Down South

Destroying Angels

Parade

The Battle of New Orleans

Sink The Bismarck

North To Alaska

Rocket 88

Time
2:45
4:33
1:25
1:33
2:59
2:39
4:01
2:37
3:37
4:28
4:18
4:09
3:25
3:40
4:50
3:31
3:16
5:02
3:20
2:32
3:22
3:33
3:.07
0:41
3:03
2:57
3:22
2:13
2:33
3:16
2:53

2:49

Nov 5 2022 Random Routes

55 songs, 2.9 hours, 967 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
John Lennon/Plastic Ono Band
Animals (2018 Remix)

Animals (2018 Remix)
Revolver (Super Deluxe)
Revolver (Super Deluxe)

What You Know

Truckers, Kickers, Cowboy Angels -Volu...

Dixie Chicken

Where The Road Leads
In the Company of a Song

Be A Better Me

Jackalopes, Moons & Angels
Stumblin' Through The Neon
Standard Issue Heart

Nickel Creek

This Side (Hybrid SACD)

All The Best

Woody at 100: The Woody Guthrie Cent...

Slightly Fabulous Limeliters/Sing Out!

Slightly Fabulous Limeliters/Sing Out!

Fables in a Foreign Land
Fables in a Foreign Land
Fables in a Foreign Land

Brass & Percussion

Golden Age of Country Volume 3: Crazy...

Billboard Top Country Hits 1960

Billboard Top Country Hits 1961

Sam Phillips: The Man Who Invented Ro...
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Artist

Richard Hayes
John Lennon
Pink Floyd

Pink Floyd

The Beatles
The Beatles
Pete Garfinkel
The Lovin' Spoonful
Little Feat
Angie Goeke
Mark Viator & Susan Maxey
Lynn Crossett
George Ensle
Vetiver

Kimmie Rhodes
Chris Gardner
Kris Schultz
Nickel Creek
Nickel Creek
Glen Campbell
Woody Guthrie
The Limeliters

The Limeliters

John Doe

John Doe

John Doe

Morton Gould & His Orchestra
Johnny Horton

Johnny Horton

Johnny Horton

His Delta Cats (lke Turner)
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Nov 5 2022 Random Routes

Name

Saturday Suit

Barbara Allen

Traveling Boy

Can't You Hear My Heartbeat
I'm Henry The VIII, | Am

No Milk Today

Wheels

Hot Burrito #1

Christine's Tune

The Christian Life [Rehearsal - Take 11]
Stand By Your Man

The Grand Tour

Behind Closed Doors

Money (That's What | Want)

Rock and Roll - Jerry Lee Lewis, Jimmy P...

Rock & Roll Time

I'll Never Get Out of This World Alive

Please Don't Talk About Me When I'm G...

No Headstone On My Grave
Over The Rainbow

Drinking Wine Spo-Dee O'Dee
Rockin' My Life Away

Wobbles

Time
3:17
5:22
4:58

2:18

2:57
3:05
3:41
3:05
2:58
2:40
3:10
2:57
4:29
2:15
3:03
2:13
2:27
5:25
3:48
3:40
3:27

3:31

Album

Watermark

Playlist: The Very Best Of Art Garfunkel
Angel Clare

Their Greatest Hits

Their Greatest Hits

Their Greatest Hits

The Guilded Palace of Sin

The Guilded Palace of Sin

Truckers, Kickers, Cowboy Angels - Volu...
Sweetheart Of The Rodeo

Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th...
Time Life Classic Country

Behind Closed Doors

Anthology: All Killer No Filler [Disc 2]
Last Man Standing

Rock & Roll Time

Young Blood

Anthology: All Killer No Filler [Disc 2]
Anthology: All Killer No Filler [Disc 2]
Anthology: All Killer No Filler [Disc 2]
Anthology: All Killer No Filler [Disc 2]
Anthology: All Killer No Filler [Disc 2]

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Art Garfunkel

Art Garfunkel

Art Garfunkel

Herman's Hermits
Herman's Hermits
Herman's Hermits

The Flying Burrito Brothers
The Flying Burrito Brothers
The Flying Burrito Brothers
The Byrds

Tammy Wynette

George Jones

Charlie Rich

Jerry Lee Lewis

Jerry Lee Lewis

Jerry Lee Lewis

Jerry Lee Lewis

Jerry Lee Lewis

Jerry Lee Lewis

Jerry Lee Lewis

Jerry Lee Lewis

Jerry Lee Lewis

Benmont Tench
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