

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Remember	4:33	John Lennon/Plastic Ono Band	John Lennon
3	Pigs on the Wing 1 (2018 Remix)	1:25	Animals (2018 Remix)	Pink Floyd
4	Pigs on the Wing 2 (2018 Remix)	1:33	Animals (2018 Remix)	Pink Floyd
5	Rain (2022 Stereo Mix)	2:59	Revolver (Super Deluxe)	The Beatles
6	Rain (Take 5 / Actual Speed)	2:39	Revolver (Super Deluxe)	The Beatles
7	Long Road To Nashville	4:01	What You Know	Pete Garfinkel
8	Nashville Cats	2:37	Truckers, Kickers, Cowboy Angels -Volu	The Lovin' Spoonful
9	Lafayette Railroad	3:37	Dixie Chicken	Little Feat
10	Fayetteville	4:28		Angie Goeke
11	Suitcase Full Of Memories	4:18	Where The Road Leads	Mark Viator & Susan Maxey
12	Stay Awhile	4:09	In the Company of a Song	Lynn Crossett
13	All In The Songs	3:25	Be A Better Me	George Ensle
14	Standin'	3:40		Vetiver
15	Just One Love	4:50	Jackalopes, Moons & Angels	Kimmie Rhodes
16	Take Me Back	3:31	Stumblin' Through The Neon	Chris Gardner
17	Hattertown Road	3:16	Standard Issue Heart	Kris Schultz
18	The Lighthouse's Take	5:02	Nickel Creek	Nickel Creek
19	Smoothie Song	3:20	This Side (Hybrid SACD)	Nickel Creek
20	True Grit	2:32	All The Best	Glen Campbell
21	When That Great Ship Went Down (The	3:22	Woody at 100: The Woody Guthrie Cent	Woody Guthrie
22	Lass From The Low Country	3:33	Slightly Fabulous Limeliters/Sing Out!	The Limeliters
23	A Wayfaring Starnger	3:07	Slightly Fabulous Limeliters/Sing Out!	The Limeliters
24	Limeliters liner for Random Routes -	0:41		
25	Travelin' so Hard	3:03	Fables in a Foreign Land	John Doe
26	Down South	2:57	Fables in a Foreign Land	John Doe
27	Destroying Angels	3:22	Fables in a Foreign Land	John Doe
28	Parade	2:13	Brass & Percussion	Morton Gould & His Orchestra
29	The Battle of New Orleans	2:33	Golden Age of Country Volume 3: Crazy	Johnny Horton
30	Sink The Bismarck	3:16	Billboard Top Country Hits 1960	Johnny Horton
31	North To Alaska	2:53	Billboard Top Country Hits 1961	Johnny Horton
32	Rocket 88	2:49	Sam Phillips: The Man Who Invented Ro	His Delta Cats (Ike Turner)

## Nov 5 2022 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 Saturday Suit	3:17	Watermark	Art Garfunkel
34 Barbara Allen	5:22	Playlist: The Very Best Of Art Garfunkel	Art Garfunkel
35 Traveling Boy	4:58	Angel Clare	Art Garfunkel
36 Can't You Hear My Heartbeat	2:18	Their Greatest Hits	Herman's Hermits
37 I'm Henry The VIII, I Am	1:53	Their Greatest Hits	Herman's Hermits
38 No Milk Today	2:57	Their Greatest Hits	Herman's Hermits
39 Wheels	3:05	The Guilded Palace of Sin	The Flying Burrito Brothers
40 Hot Burrito #1	3:41	The Guilded Palace of Sin	The Flying Burrito Brothers
41 Christine's Tune	3:05	Truckers, Kickers, Cowboy Angels - Volu	The Flying Burrito Brothers
42 The Christian Life [Rehearsal - Take 11]	2:58	Sweetheart Of The Rodeo	The Byrds
43 Stand By Your Man	2:40	Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th	Tammy Wynette
44 The Grand Tour	3:10	Time Life Classic Country	George Jones
45 Behind Closed Doors	2:57	Behind Closed Doors	Charlie Rich
46 Money (That's What I Want)	4:29	Anthology: All Killer No Filler [Disc 2]	Jerry Lee Lewis
47 Rock and Roll - Jerry Lee Lewis, Jimmy P	2:15	Last Man Standing	Jerry Lee Lewis
48 Rock & Roll Time	3:03	Rock & Roll Time	Jerry Lee Lewis
49 I'll Never Get Out of This World Alive	2:13	Young Blood	Jerry Lee Lewis
50 Please Don't Talk About Me When I'm G	2:27	Anthology: All Killer No Filler [Disc 2]	Jerry Lee Lewis
51 No Headstone On My Grave	5:25	Anthology: All Killer No Filler [Disc 2]	Jerry Lee Lewis
52 Over The Rainbow	3:48	Anthology: All Killer No Filler [Disc 2]	Jerry Lee Lewis
53 Drinking Wine Spo-Dee O'Dee	3:40	Anthology: All Killer No Filler [Disc 2]	Jerry Lee Lewis
54 Rockin' My Life Away	3:27	Anthology: All Killer No Filler [Disc 2]	Jerry Lee Lewis
55 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench